Coaches:

Bainbridge Guilford
(B) V Wrestling (Bears)

LEAGUE
‘gf?K TYPE OPPONENTS ?HERT $I':II[:E LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Regular Season Departure Point:
. (Clyde Cole 5:00 Fitness Center Exit
Dec 6, 2024 Fri Tourney @ @TBD PM TBD Departure Time: L
Oxford) 2:30 PM
Regular Season Departure Point:
(Clyde Cole 9:30 Wrestling Rooms
Dec 7, 2024 Sat Tourney @ @ TBD AM TBD Departure Time: L
Oxford) 7:30 AM
. Departure Point:
. . Deposit Jr/Sr  _. .
Regular Season =~ @ Deposit (Deposit-  6:00 . Fitness Center Exit
Dec 10, 2024 Tue 24-52 L Hancock) PM (Halgr: School Departure Time: L
y 4:30 PM
6:00 Bainbridge-
Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season  Norwich P.M Guilford HS L
Gym
Regular Season 6:00
Dec 18, 2024 Wed 3040 | @ Unatego (UVUF) PM HS Gym L
Windsor, Sidney,
Homer, Pine Bush,
Morrisville-Eaton
(Morrisville-Eaton),
Jamesville-Dewitt
Regular Season  (JD/CBA/Solvay/WH), 9:30 6:00 Walton HS
Dec 21,2024 Sat (& hoen Doane) Whitney Point, Port .~ AM PM Gym NL
Jervis, Deposit
(Deposit-Hancock),
Susquehanna Valley,
Duanesburg @ Walton
(WDA)
Regular Season 10:00 Wrneting Flooms
Dec 27, 2024 Fri (@ Windsor @ TBD . TBD g ho . L
Tournament) AM Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Regular Season 10:00 Wrneting Flooms
Dec28,2024  Sat (@ Windsor @ TBD AM TBD b S e L
Tournament) eparture Time:
7:00 AM
Regular Season 3:30 Ei?fgg;uézrzg:lg;it
Jan 3, 2025 Fri (@ Oneonta @ TBD P.M TBD D Time- L
Tournament) eparture Time:
12:30 PM
Regular Season 8:30 Wreating Rooms
Jan 4, 2025 Sat (@ Oneonta @ TBD AM TBD b S T
Tournament) eparture Time:
6:30 AM
Departure Point:
. 6:00 Windsor High Fitness Center Exit
Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Windsor PM School Departure Time:
4:30 PM
6:00 Bainbridge
Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season  Walton (WDA) P.M Guilford High L
School
~ Regular Season 300 Pithoss Conter Exi
Jan 10, 2025 Fri (@Southern Tier @ TBD PM TBD Departure Time:

Memorial)

11:00 AM



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START END

DAY TIME TIME

Regular Season

Jan11,2025  Sat (@ FirstArenain @ TBD o0 TBD L
Elmira)
AFTON
. 6:00 CENTRAL
Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular Season  Sidney PM SCHOOL L
NEW GYM
Harpursville
Regular Season  Greene 6:00
Jan22,2025  Wed g5401 (Greene/Oxford) PM Central L
School
Regular Season 9:30 Wreating Rooms
Jan 25, 2025 Sat (@ Liverpool @ TBD A.M TBD g o :
Duals) Departure Time:
6:00 AM
Afton (Bears), 6:00 Maine-
Jan 30, 2025 Thu Regular Season  Harpursville (Bears) @ P.M Endwell HS L
Maine-Endwell Gym
Tioga, Maine-Endwell,
Windsor, Newark
Valley, Lansing (Co-
ed), Oxford
Post-Season ’ :
Feb 8, 2025 Sat  (Class f\%f;tﬂig O’,‘jgm’ch TBD ggﬁg&ta High NL
Championships) y ’

Dryden, Susquehanna
Valley, Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC Eagles)
@ Oneonta (Var/JV)

Date: 2025-12-19
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